
McCLINTOCK PS 

CLOSURES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 

2023/2024 

 

AUTUMN TERM  

Thursday 31st August    Autumn Term Commences (Half Day) 

Friday 27th October – Wednesday 1st November  Half Term Holidays (Dates Inclusive) 

Thursday 21st December    Last day of the Autumn Term (Half Day) 

 

SPRING TERM 

Friday 5th January     Spring Term Commences 

Thursday 15th - Friday 16th February    Half Term Holiday (Dates Inclusive) 

Friday 15th & Monday 18th March  School Closed (Staff Development Day & 
Bank Holiday) 

Wednesday 27th March     Last day of the Spring Term (Half Day) 

 

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 8th April      Summer Term Commences 

Monday 6th May - Friday 10th May   Half Term Holiday (Dates Inclusive) 

Friday 24th & Monday 27th May School Closed (Staff Development Day & 
Bank Holiday) 

Thursday 27th June     Last day of the Summer Term (Half Day) 

 

 


